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Club 365 – Spring Break 

Saturday 1st April – Sunday 16th April 

Club 365 offers primary aged children the opportunity to take part in 2 hours of 
fun activities with lunch provided. The programme is a targeted initiative for 
children entitled to Free School Meals, however all children are welcome to 
attend. 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Menu This Week 

NLC Primary School Menu 

 

Comic Relief – Red Nose Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

https://www.northlanarkshire.gov.uk/schools-and-learning/school-meals/meal-menus/primary-school-menu
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Easter Bonnet/Hat Competition  

Friday 31st March 
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Friends of Lawmuir Easter Raffle - 3 Easter Hampers up for grabs. 
 Raffle Tickets will be available to buy form PTA representatives at Parents 

Night on Thursday 16th March 

 Thereafter from your child’s class teacher. 

 Draw will take place on Friday 31st March at Assembly. 

 
 
 
Friends of Lawmuir Easter Disco – 30th March 

 P1-P4 6pm – 7pm 

 P5-P7 7pm – 8pm 

 £3 per person or £5 per family 

 Ticket includes Goodie bag of sweets, drink & crisps. 

 Children will receive a 'getting home' slip with their disco ticket. If you can 
please fill this in and return to the school office. Pupils in P1-3 should be 
collected by an adult. 
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Upcoming Diary Dates: 

 Thursday 30th March - Parent Council Easter Disco 

 Friday 31st March – Spring Assembly (pupils only) 

 Friday 31st March - Friday 14th April - Spring/Easter Holidays - School 
closed 

 Pupils return – Monday 17th April. 

 Friday 21st April – Mixed Up Dress Down Day 

 Monday 1 May - May holiday: 

 Tuesday 2 May – In-Service Day 

 Friday 5 May – King or Queen for the Day – Dress Down Day 

 Monday 8 May - King's Coronation Bank Holiday 

 Wednesday 24th – Thursday 25th May – Bellshill Academy Transition Days 
(P7 to visit high school) 

 Friday 26 May to Monday 29 May (inclusive) - May weekend 

 Wednesday 28th June – School closes at 1pm for Summer Holidays 

https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/nl/LawmuirBlog/?attachment_id=7643
https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/nl/LawmuirBlog/?attachment_id=7643

